

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.4561 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	13.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration seeks time to get instructions. Post after two (2) weeks in “Adjourned Motion list”. List on 27.02.2026. SK,J <i>bb</i>	